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9-ball Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2018

9-Ball

Name

Junko Morikubo
Yutaka Asuma
Hisae Watanabe
Hiroyuki Takami
Yuki Hishinuma
Kenta Shimomura
Katsuyuki Saito
Akane Fujitsuka
Ken Takada

Fumio Hirano
Kazunori lwasaki
Satoshi Yoshida
Hisae Tanaka
Saori Hishinuma
Jiro Kawasaki
Misako Asada
Toshiyuki Miida
Taro Shimizu
Tsuyoshi Hirata
Tomokazu Sakaguchi
Tetsuro Taki
Tatsuro Sugahara
Sayuri Konno
Shinichi Kuriko
Youichiro Suga
Yoshimitsu Okabe
Yuki lwano
Osamu Maeda
Haruna Hosoyama
Atsushi Hoshino
Takashi Ichinohe
Ayako Nagasaki
Yoshiki Saito

Miki Sasho
Chisato Numata
Saori Kajiyama
Katsuhito Mitarai
Hiroyuki Kato

Ryo Moriwaki
Hiroyuki Matsumoto
Seiichi Togasaki
Kodai Tanaka
Machiko Nakazawa
Kazutaka Takahashi
Kenta Tsuchiya
Naoko Suwa
Masahiko Yabe

Member #

05836
02171
04722
07292
05409
08130
02417
09236
03943
04898
03860
04838
02168
05810
05840
09282
05443
08731
02705
06290
10187
09270
03893
09235
05442
03444
07208
06752
04908
03245
09476
06568
04621
10185
00339
01296
02711
05493
03429
04623
02708
10186
08322
10219
05604
03957
09474

7
9
2
5
4
2
9
4
8
5
7
3
4
4
3
2
4
3
6
7
4
6
7
4
6
5
5
4
4
7
6
3
4
1
6
4
6
5
4
6
7
2
1
2
4
4
2

Gender

n
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Team
26106
26101
26103
26105
26106
26106
26105
26104
26102
26103
26103
26105
26101
26106
26102
26101
26102
26106
26104
26101
26106
26101
26105
26105
26106
26102
26102
26103
26101
26104
26106
26102
26105
26101
26105
26103
26104
26103
26102
26102
26103
26105
26101
26104
26104
26104
26104
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Points
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49
77
124
80
117
64
38
98
36
107
71
81
102
79
66
85
104
62
41
51
91
80
50
66
47
56
56
65
74
74
55
54
89
44
44
76
59
42
39
53
37
50
14
13
50
24
46

Points
Per
Match
16.33
15.40
13.78
13.33
13.00
12.80
12.67
12.25
12.00
11.89
11.83
11.57
11.33
11.29
11.00
10.63
10.40
10.33
10.25
10.20
10.11
10.00
10.00
9.43
9.40
9.33
9.33
9.29
9.25
9.25
9.17
9.00
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.44
8.43
8.40
7.80
7.57
7.40
714
7.00
6.50
6.25
6.00
5.75

% of
Avail
Points Place

81.7 % 1
77.0 % 2
68.9 % 3
66.7 % 4
65.0 % 5
64.0 % 6
63.3 % 7
61.3 % 8
60.0 % 9
59.4 % 10
59.2 % "
57.9 % 12
56.7 % 13
56.4 % 14
55.0 % 15
531 % 16
52.0 % 17
51.7 % 18
51.3 % 19
51.0 % 20
50.6 % 21
50.0 % 22
50.0 % 22
471 % 24
47.0 % 25
46.7 % 26
46.7 % 26
46.4 % 28
46.3 % 29
46.3 % 29
458 % 31
45.0 % 32
445 % 33
44.0 % 34
44.0 % 34
422 % 36
421 % 37
42.0 % 38
39.0 % 39
379 % 40
37.0 % 41
35.7 % 42
35.0 % 43
325 % 44
31.3 % 45
30.0 % 46
28.8 % 47
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